1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Manasa

ROLL NO. *

51

EMAIL ID *

lingarammanasamm@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7569893815
GENDER *
MALE
® FEMALE
TRANSGENDER
1%
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 2/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 = Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4 - Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 5/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree W~
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Excellent
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

B Harshitha

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0009

EMAIL ID *

batthulaharshitha@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9553629124

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 10/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 - Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 11/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é-\“
t .wi:","vlzl-'.'- >
cay Institute ol
Pharam . Coutical Sclenced .
i o2 Shadnagal B. S

1 =50920
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 13/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 14/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 15/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Excellent.
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

C.Nandini

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0017

EMAIL ID *

chakalisridharO@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9391563237

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 18/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 - Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 = Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 19/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é-\“
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 21/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 22/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 23/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Excellent
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

S. Shravya

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0086

EMAIL ID *

sunkarishravyab@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

6300641126

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 26/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 - Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 27/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é-\“
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4 - Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 29/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 30/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your

institution.

Excellent
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

M.preethi

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0065

EMAIL ID *

Preethimuthyam@90

CONTACT NO. *

8688339796

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree W~
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your

institution.

Marvellous
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Y.Anusha

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0099

EMAIL ID *

anushamallesh807@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9347842338

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

o

PRIKCIPAL
, Institute of
, Coutical Sclenced

jadnagar B. &

- 192072 oil
s 1w AlL-50920

Pharam

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 43/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree W~
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 47/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your

institution.

Excellent
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Dusa Rajendra Prasad

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0023

EMAIL ID *

dusarajendraprasad9@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

96181 58497

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree W~

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 52/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Excellent,very good,satisfaction,extraordinary
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Abhiram

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0070

EMAIL ID *

pogulaabhiram2954@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7995064017

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%

® 1-30t054%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 — Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely
0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

@ 0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree \é_b
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

@ 0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

@ 1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%
® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

MOderate
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Janumula Akhila

ROLL NO. *

21CATR0032

EMAIL ID *

akhilajanumula@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7013878656

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree W~
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 70/216
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your

institution.

Super
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

A.harshitha

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR000T

EMAIL ID *

Aeli harshitha2002aili@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9381944159

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree W~
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your

institution.

Super
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Preethi

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0048

EMAIL ID *

kummaripreethi13@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9381079940

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree W~
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Excellent
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Pranathi

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0003

EMAIL ID *

pranathiagapu@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9505748465

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree W~
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Excellent
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

T Bhavani

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0091

EMAIL ID *

Bhavani.x11@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

99480 46977

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é‘
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Excellent
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Debora

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0069

EMAIL ID *

Odeboradebora39@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7995471415

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é-\“
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Excellent
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

K.vaishnavi

ROLL NO. *

37

EMAIL ID *

KvaishnavireddyO@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9121793099

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é‘
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

excellent
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Pooja gour

ROLL NO. *

79

EMAIL ID *

gourpooja025@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9959398042

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é-\“
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Superb...
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Zoha Mehreen

ROLL NO. *

21CATR0O0AO

EMAIL ID *

@zoha mehreen

CONTACT NO. *

9500678965

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é‘
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your

institution.

Good
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Asima Anjum

ROLL NO. *

21CATRO008

EMAIL ID *

mdburhanuddin543@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7893147959

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é‘
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Satisfied...../4
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Navya

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0046

EMAIL ID *

navyakola76@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7993616759

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é-\“
t .wi:","vlzl-'.'- >
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Excellent
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

P shirisha

ROLL NO. *

78

EMAIL ID *

shirishap7989@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9391795525

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

@® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é‘
t .wi:","vlzl-'.'- >
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Excellent

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

sutical Sclenced

, o
o2 Shadnagar B &

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 160/216


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Feeba

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TR0053

EMAIL ID *

phebaemadda@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8247368513

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
(® 2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.
4 - Significantly

@ 3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Excellent
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Depalli shravani

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TO0001

EMAIL ID *

depallisravanisravani@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7416892824

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Everything is good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

E.Nikhitha

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TO003

EMAIL ID *

nikhithamudhiraj333@gamil.com

CONTACT NO. *

9000970482

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Everything is good..
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

K. Shirisha

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TO0007

EMAIL ID *

shirishakotapati14@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9398919300

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 186/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Everything is good
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Waseehasamreen

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TOO011

EMAIL ID *

Waseehasamreen@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

90145 66953

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses 193/216



1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Everything is good
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

S. Vignasree

ROLL NO. *

21CA1TO008

EMAIL ID *

Samathamvignasree@gamil.com

CONTACT NO. *

9110770376

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

@® 4-85t0100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Everything is good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

o
\é\u -
PRIMTIPAL
ont |r.:vf|||'.-"~
ical Sclanced

0
02 Shadnagar 8. =

ol

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SU5Ec4-NgITifw9SDoc-gV4aJJOTGW_quFRVbqPVjR4/edit#responses

208/216


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

B.poojitha

ROLL NO. *

21CA1T0002

EMAIL ID *

Bairmonipoojitha@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9701792290

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 7010 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:57 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Nice teaching
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Korra Nandini

ROLL NO. *

22CA1TR0049

EMAIL ID *

korranandu25@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8019344298
GENDER *
MALE
® FEMALE
TRANSGENDER
1%
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 = Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é_‘-a
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4 - Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 5/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Best teaching skills

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

sutical Sclenced . O
202 Shadnagaf 8. =

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses

8/80


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

P.Sujatha

ROLL NO. *

22cA1T0022

EMAIL ID *

pathlavathsujatha@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

7095228815

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 10/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 - Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 11/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é_‘-a
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 13/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Best teaching skills
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Sanganamoni sri harshini

ROLL NO. *

22CA1T0025

EMAIL ID *

Sriharshini038@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

8885614396

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%

® 3-70t084%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 18/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 = Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 19/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
® 3-Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é_‘-a
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4- Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 21/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 22/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

No
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

R.Meghana

ROLL NO. *

22CA1TR0082

EMAIL ID *

rmeghana2605@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9392889920

GENDER *

MALE
® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 26/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 - Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 27/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é_‘-a
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

® 4 - Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 29/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 31/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4- Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Best teaching skills
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Banda Varshitha

ROLL NO. *

22CA1TR0010

EMAIL ID *

bandavarshithareddy@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9182959233

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 33/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 34/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4—- Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4- Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Best teaching skills
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Kumar Vislavath

ROLL NO. *

22CA1T0030

EMAIL ID *

kumarvislavath42@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9032110171

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 85to0 100%
3-70to0 84%
2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

® 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 — Always effective

(® 3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 42/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

@ 1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 — Rarely

0- Never

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

@ 0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree \é_b
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

® 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your *
institution.

Institution bis good but the institute need more faculty ,who are able to explain the concept perfect .For
pharm D students the management should encourage in hospital sector .
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Saniya begum

ROLL NO. *

22CA1TR0091

EMAIL ID *

saniya0436@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9515727161

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4- Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Best teaching skills
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

B.sandhya

ROLL NO. *

22CA1TR0013

EMAIL ID *

sandhyabyagari8@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9603291255

GENDER *

MALE
(® FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 58/80
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"

[ .wi:","vlzl-'.'- >

cay Institute oF
— . .-TA.- ical Sclenced i
dovd .':')' shadnagar 8. R. W

1 =50920

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14X64fDDQ9AeLvalcMyHjGv8t_sHqOq0oDiiWiGngrég/edit#responses 60/80



1/24/24, 10:56 PM

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

- 192072 oil
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

® 4- Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

Best teaching skills
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

KETHAVATH RAMESH

ROLL NO. *

22CA1TR0048

EMAIL ID *

Kethavathrameshrathod8858@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9989056858

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3 - 70 to 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
(® 2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent

3 — Very good
@ 2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly
3 — Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

@ 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

@ 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your

institution.

Good

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Palthyavath venkatesh

ROLL NO. *

22CA1TR0077

EMAIL ID *

venkateshnayak98726@gmail.com

CONTACT NO. *

9701764314

GENDER *

® MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social  *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree \é.‘"
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

@ 4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

- 192072 oil
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree \é_ﬁ.'j?'
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1/24/24, 10:56 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

0 — Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

(® 4- Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

No more suggestions everything is good
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TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2020-
21

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE TEACHER *

Prema dwivedi

DESIGNATION *

Assistant professor

EMAIL ID *

pinkyprema7@gmail.com

CONTACT NUMBER *

9100857542

\é\ ;A_
PRINCIP AL

ray
. Coutical Sclanced

) a8 4

)02 Shadnagdl B =

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q5NVt-zZyHYU-1gVDgDs2VmieDXOMKQCha_w_rYCrw/edit#responses 1/4



1/25/24, 11:11 PM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2020-21

1.Syllabus is suitable to the course. *

Very Good
Good
Average

@ satisfactory

2.Syllabus is need based. *

Very Good
Good
Average

® satisfactory

3.Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students. *

Very Good
Good
Average

@ Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q5NVt-zZyHYU-1gVDgDs2VmieDXOMKQCha_w_rYCrw/edit#responses 2/4



1/25/24, 11:11 PM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2020-21

4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials *

Very Good
Good
Average

@ Satisfactory

5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. *

Very Good
Good
Average

(® satisfactory

6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject *
area.

Very Good
Good
Average

@ Satisfactory
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1/25/24, 11:11 PM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2020-21

7.The course/program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

O Very Good

() Good
O Average

@ Satisfactory

8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant, updated and appropriate. *

() Very Good

() Good
() Average

(® satisfactory
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TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-
23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE TEACHER *

Nahiya Tabassum

DESIGNATION *

Assistant professor

EMAIL ID *

nahiyatabassum09@gmail.com

CONTACT NUMBER *

9182462990
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1.Syllabus is suitable to the course. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

satisfactory

2.Syllabus is need based. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

3.Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory
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4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject *
area.

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1R3kB1T3JdA18EPpNHDkhV47X8rKw5oaTfwPWBnUdHqE/edit#responses 3/12



1/25/24, 11:10 PM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

7.The course/program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

@ Very Good

() Good
O Average

() satisfactory

8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant, updated and appropriate. *

@ Very Good

() Good
() Average

() satisfactory
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TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-
23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE TEACHER *

MD SALEEM

DESIGNATION *

Assistant professor

EMAIL ID *

mddoulath932@gmail.com

CONTACT NUMBER *

9908300932

1.Syllabus is suitable to the course. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

satisfactory \(_\,
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2.Syllabus is need based. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

3.Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1R3kB1T3JdA18EPpNHDkhV47X8rKw5oaTfwPWBnUdHqE/edit#responses 6/12



1/25/24, 11:10 PM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject *
area.

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

7.The course/program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1R3kB1T3JdA18EPpNHDkhV47X8rKw5oaTfwPWBnUdHqE/edit#responses 7112
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8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant, updated and appropriate. *

@ Very Good

() Good
O Average

() satisfactory
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TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-
23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

NAME OF THE TEACHER *

R KIRAN KUMAR

DESIGNATION *

Asst. Professor

EMAIL ID *

siddhu.shashidhar@gmail.com

CONTACT NUMBER *

9948428200

1.Syllabus is suitable to the course. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

satisfactory \(_\,
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2.Syllabus is need based. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

3.Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1R3kB1T3JdA18EPpNHDkhV47X8rKw5oaTfwPWBnUdHqE/edit#responses 10/12
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5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject *
area.

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory

7.The course/program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Satisfactory
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8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant, updated and appropriate. *

@ Very Good

() Good
O Average

() satisfactory
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

The respondent's email (mddoulath932@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mddoulath932@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Md Saleem

ROLL NO. *

21CA1S0701

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

9908300932
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The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €@academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

@ Not Satisfied
Yes
No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe
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Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES
() NO

() MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES
() No
(O Maybe
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

The respondent's email (pinkyprema7@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

pinkyprema?7@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Prema dwivedi

ROLL NO. *

17CA1TR0045

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

9100857542

o
WY~
PRIMTIPAL
Moonray Instituie
Coutical Sclenced

ol

Pharama Q. O
il . a2
1509202 Shadnaga? =« =

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SY_aGFRKc_6f4hkpkXmNCk1Uz-91UYgcZ5xhB_VbEuQ/edit#responses 5/28



1/25/24, 11:12 PM

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €academic matters

infoutside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe
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Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES
() NO

() MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES
() NO
() Maybe
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

The respondent's email (aliyaammu24@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

aliyaammu24@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Aliya Tabassum

ROLL NO. *

23CA1S1202

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

6301415596
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €academic matters

infoutside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

STRONGLY AGREE

(® AGREE

Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe
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Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES
() NO

() MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES
() NO
() Maybe
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

The respondent's email (mathuriaswati1705@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mathuriaswati1705@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Mathuria Swati

ROLL NO. *

23CA1S1209

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

7993886012

o
WY~
PRIMTIPAL
Moonray Instituie
Coutical Sclenced

ol

Pharama Q. O
il . a2
1509202 Shadnaga? =« =

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SY_aGFRKc_6f4hkpkXmNCk1Uz-91UYgcZ5xhB_VbEuQ/edit#responses 13/28



1/25/24, 11:12 PM

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €academic matters

infoutside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe
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Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES
() NO

() MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES
() NO
() Maybe
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

The respondent's email (begum4408@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

begum4408@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Sumaya Tabassum

ROLL NO. *

23CA1S1212

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

8639905616
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The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €academic matters

infoutside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SY_aGFRKc_6f4hkpkXmNCk1Uz-91UYgcZ5xhB_VbEuQ/edit#responses 19/28



1/25/24, 11:12 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES
() NO

() MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES
() NO
() Maybe
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

The respondent's email (vaishaligannoju@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

vaishaligannoju@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

G. Vaishali

ROLL NO. *

23CA1S1303

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

6301601949
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €academic matters

infoutside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

STRONGLY AGREE

(® AGREE

Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES
() NO

() MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES
() NO
() Maybe
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

The respondent's email (afzalunnisa011@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

afzalunnisa011@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

AFZAL UNNISA

ROLL NO. *

23CA1S1201

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

7997255095

o
WY~
PRIMTIPAL
Moonray Instituie
Coutical Sclenced

ol

Pharama Q. O
il . a2
1509202 Shadnaga? =« =

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SY_aGFRKc_6f4hkpkXmNCk1Uz-91UYgcZ5xhB_VbEuQ/edit#responses 25/28



1/25/24, 11:12 PM

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €academic matters

infoutside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe
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Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES
() NO

() MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES
() NO
() Maybe
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EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.
2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

The respondent's email (shreyapharmaaurngabad@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this
form.

Email *

shreyapharmaaurngabad@gmail.com

EMPLOYER'S NAME *

Mr.agraval s.b

CONCERNED PERSON NAME

DESIGNATION *

Sinyar manager

CONTACT NUMBER

9021489612
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

General communication skills *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Developing practical solutions to work place problems *

@ Very Happy
Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Working as part of a team *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

Creative in response to workplace challenges *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Their planning and organization skills *

Very Happy

Happy
@ Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

Open to new ideas and learning new techniques *

Very Happy

Happy

@ Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Using technology and workplace equipment *

Very Happy
(® Happy
Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization *

@ Very Happy
Happy
Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

Technical knowledge/skill *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to manage/leadership qualities *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Innovativeness, creativity *

Very Happy

Happy

@ Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Involvement in social activities *

@ Very Happy
Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to take up extra responsibility *

Very Happy

Happy

@ Satisfied

Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1E_twMRYhQYG_mSmmB77yDOAHCR9I61W5bTqgAv4xD32Q/edit#responses 6/28



1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

Obligation to work beyond schedule if required *

O Very Happy

(® Happy

() satisfied

O Not Satisfied
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EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.
2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

The respondent's email (shreyapharmaaurngabad@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this
form.

Email *

shreyapharmaaurngabad@gmail.com

EMPLOYER'S NAME *

Mr .Agrawal s.b.

CONCERNED PERSON NAME

DESIGNATION *

Sinyar manager

CONTACT NUMBER

9021489612
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

General communication skills *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Developing practical solutions to work place problems *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Working as part of a team *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

Creative in response to workplace challenges *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Their planning and organization skills *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility *

@ Very Happy
Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

Open to new ideas and learning new techniques *

Very Happy

Happy

® Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Using technology and workplace equipment *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

Technical knowledge/skill *

Very Happy

Happy

® Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to manage/leadership qualities *

@ Very Happy
Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Innovativeness, creativity *

Very Happy

Happy

@ Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Involvement in social activities *

@ Very Happy
Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to take up extra responsibility *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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Obligation to work beyond schedule if required *

@ Very Happy

() Happy

() satisfied

O Not Satisfied
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EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.
2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

The respondent's email (gebbshealthcare@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

gebbshealthcare@gmail.com

EMPLOYER'S NAME *

Mt. Ramakant p.u

CONCERNED PERSON NAME

DESIGNATION *

Senior manager

CONTACT NUMBER

9657060758
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

General communication skills *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Developing practical solutions to work place problems *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Working as part of a team *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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Creative in response to workplace challenges *

Very Happy
Happy
Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Their planning and organization skills *

Very Happy
Happy
Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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1/25/24, 11:14 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

Open to new ideas and learning new techniques *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Using technology and workplace equipment *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization *

@ Very Happy
Happy
Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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Technical knowledge/skill *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to manage/leadership qualities *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Innovativeness, creativity *

Very Happy

Happy

@ Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Involvement in social activities *

@ Very Happy
Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to take up extra responsibility *

@ Very Happy
Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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Obligation to work beyond schedule if required *

@ Very Happy

() Happy

() satisfied

O Not Satisfied
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EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.
2022-23

MOONRAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

The respondent's email (gebbshealthcare@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

gebbshealthcare@gmail.com

EMPLOYER'S NAME *

Mr.Ramakant p.u

CONCERNED PERSON NAME

DESIGNATION *

Senior manager

CONTACT NUMBER

9657060758
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General communication skills *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Developing practical solutions to work place problems *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Working as part of a team *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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Creative in response to workplace challenges *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Their planning and organization skills *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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Open to new ideas and learning new techniques *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Using technology and workplace equipment *

Very Happy
(® Happy
Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization *

@ Very Happy
Happy
Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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Technical knowledge/skill *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to manage/leadership qualities *

@ Very Happy
Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Innovativeness, creativity *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates *

@ Very Happy

Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Involvement in social activities *

@ Very Happy
Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Ability to take up extra responsibility *

Very Happy

(® Happy

Satisfied

Not Satisfied
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Obligation to work beyond schedule if required *

O Very Happy

(® Happy

() satisfied

O Not Satisfied
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Vivaram srihari

CONTACT NO.

9912418171

STUDENT NAME *

Vivaram bunny

ROLL NO.

23CA1TR00A5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 1/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 2/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

4. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of

the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the

college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *

college?

@ Very good
Good
Average

Below average

O O OO

Poor

11. Any Other Remarks: *

Very good college having qualified lectures

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

o
\(_\J
4 o
.”.
PRIKCIPAL
Moonray Institute ol
' tical Sclancea

Pharama C

. mAlRAL-6509202 S

o
hadnagar B« g]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 5/65


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Md. Khaleel

CONTACT NO.

9959398059

STUDENT NAME *

Saniya

ROLL NO.

22CA1TR0091

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average

Below average

Poor ‘(.L
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the
college?

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses

7/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 8/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 9/65
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Khaja Moinuddin

CONTACT NO.

9948626151

STUDENT NAME *

Saba tanzeen

ROLL NO.

22CAIR0086

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average

Below average

Poor ‘(.L
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the
college?

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses

12/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 13/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 14/65
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Sayed Sadiq ali

CONTACT NO.

8819746144

STUDENT NAME *

Sayed Althaf

ROLL NO.

22CA1TR0092

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average

Below average

Poor ‘(.L
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the

college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses

17/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 18/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 19/65
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Insufficient staff
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Md khaja Pasha

CONTACT NO.

9030374869

STUDENT NAME *

Md furkhan

ROLL NO.

22calroo66

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average

Below average

Poor ‘(.L
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the

college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 23/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 24/65
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Insufficient staff
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

CONTACT NO.

STUDENT NAME *

Mohd. Aman Uddin

ROLL NO.

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average

Below average

Poor v J
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the

college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 28/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 29/65
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Less staff
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

K. Narsimulu

CONTACT NO.

9542070537

STUDENT NAME *

K.Navya

ROLL NO.

23CA1TR0028

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average

Below average

Poor ‘(.L
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 33/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 34/65
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No remarks
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

V ramaswamy

CONTACT NO.

9177929406

STUDENT NAME *

V srivani

ROLL NO.

23CATR0O0A4

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor \(_\,
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 38/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

NO
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

U chandrashekar reddy

CONTACT NO.

9666832979

STUDENT NAME *

U srigouriharipriya

ROLL NO.

23CA1TR0O0A3

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor \(_\,
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Rathod Raju

CONTACT NO.

9705326968

STUDENT NAME *

Rathod Avinash

ROLL NO.

23CA1R0079

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor \(_\,
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

o

PRIKCIPAL
, Institute of
, Coutical Sclenced

jadnagar B. &

- 192072 oil
natTAL-50920

Pharam

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 47/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/155QYe_w0--_MLh85DPYKUtWdOuCozznblQgZny9IR_A/edit#responses 48/65



1/25/24, 11:12 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

RATHOD RAJU

CONTACT NO.

9705326968

STUDENT NAME *

RATHOD AVINASH

ROLL NO.

23CA1R0079

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor \(_\,
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Abdul jaleel

CONTACT NO.

8367001303

STUDENT NAME *

Abdul Naseer

ROLL NO.

22CA1TR0002

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor \(_\,
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No
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Moonray Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Sabavath gopal

CONTACT NO.

9640848890

STUDENT NAME *

SABAVAT RAKESH

ROLL NO.

23CA1TR0083

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor \(_\,
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No
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